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Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów i Juniorow w pływaniu w płetwach
Gliwice, 7. - 8.5.2022

Konkurencja 12 Kobiet, 100m Surface Open
07.05.2022 - 12:13 Wyniki
Punkty: Table 1000

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. MAŁACHOWSKA Julia 99 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 42.25 729
2. RZEPKA Zuzanna 01 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 42.65 708
3. MAŁACHOWSKA Kinga 99 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 42.87 698
4. SIÓDMIAK Jolanta 07 Laguna 24 Toruń 43.82 653
5. BESTRY Olivia 08 Laguna 24 Toruń 49.27 460
6. ISAKOWICZ Hanna 08 UKS Delfin Jastarnia 49.37 457
7. SARNA Joanna 96 UKS Rekin Wroclaw 49.40 456
8. GEMBIAK Natalia 07 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 49.73 447
9. BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 IKS Herkules Suwałki 50.39 430

10. RANISZEWSKA Maja 05 Laguna 24 Toruń 50.57 425
11. SZYBALSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50.74 421
12. KILISZEWSKA Sonia 06 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 51.12 411
13. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 05 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 51.27 408
14. TARNOWSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 51.49 403
15. KOHNKE Nicole 07 UKS Delfin Jastarnia 52.68 376
16. DETTLAFF Agnieszka 07 UKS Tri -  Sea Mewa Władysławowo 53.80 353
17. FREDA Daria 06 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 53.88 351
18. STELMACH Zofia 08 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 54.30 343
19. KOSSOWSKA Natasza 08 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 55.12 328
20. SADOWA Oliwia 08 UKS Rekin Wroclaw 55.42 323
21. KOLIŃSKA Julia 08 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 55.49 322

PEEK Zuzanna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 55.49 322
23. KŁEK Paulina 08 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 56.87 299

Rocznik 2005 - 2006

1. BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 IKS Herkules Suwałki 50.39 430
2. RANISZEWSKA Maja 05 Laguna 24 Toruń 50.57 425
3. KILISZEWSKA Sonia 06 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 51.12 411
4. RODZIEWICZ Alicja 05 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 51.27 408
5. FREDA Daria 06 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 53.88 351

Rocznik 2007 - 2008

1. SIÓDMIAK Jolanta 07 Laguna 24 Toruń 43.82 653
2. BESTRY Olivia 08 Laguna 24 Toruń 49.27 460
3. ISAKOWICZ Hanna 08 UKS Delfin Jastarnia 49.37 457
4. GEMBIAK Natalia 07 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 49.73 447
5. SZYBALSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 50.74 421
6. TARNOWSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 51.49 403
7. KOHNKE Nicole 07 UKS Delfin Jastarnia 52.68 376
8. DETTLAFF Agnieszka 07 UKS Tri -  Sea Mewa Władysławowo 53.80 353
9. STELMACH Zofia 08 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 54.30 343

10. KOSSOWSKA Natasza 08 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 55.12 328
11. SADOWA Oliwia 08 UKS Rekin Wroclaw 55.42 323
12. KOLIŃSKA Julia 08 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 55.49 322

PEEK Zuzanna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 55.49 322
14. KŁEK Paulina 08 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie 56.87 299

PK KRASNOKUTSKA Viktoriia 05 UKS Delfinek Chodzież 42.58 712
PK LAKHNO Maria 08 UKS Błyskawica Gdynia 47.04 528


